HYDRAULIC JACK
LOW HEIGHT HYDRAULIC JACK
Single Acting, Plain Ram, Spring Return Type
Capacity:10 – 200 Ton l Stroke: 30 – 60mm l Max. Pressure: 700 Bar
                        Hand Pump
• Light Weight, Low Profile Design for use in Confined Spaces.
• Also Available as per Set, with Hand Pump.
• Female Coupler & dust cap provided on all models.
• Also Available as per Requirement. (Customized as per specs. Provided).
• Higher capacity and customized solutions on request.
• Specifications are subject to change due to continual improvement.
• Capacity and Stroke specified are maximum safe limits. Use at 80% of rating as safe practice.
Technical Specification for Hand Pump set: - Working Pressure 700bar
Hand Pump (Single Plunger) 1Ltr. Oil Capacity Or
2mtr. Long High-Pressure Hose Pipe with both end fittings
Pressure Gauge 1000 Kg/Cm2
Pressure Gauge                        Hose Pipe
Model No.
Capacity
(Ton)
Close
Height Stroke
Body
OD.
Bore
Dia.
Ram
Dia.
Weight
(Approx)
PJL10-30 10 Ton 90mm 30mm 70mm 45mm 35mm 2.5 Kg.
PJL20-50 20 Ton 115mm 50mm 90mm 63mm 50mm 5 Kg.
PJL30-50 30 Ton 120mm 50mm 100mm 75mm 60mm 6 Kg.
PJL50-60 50 Ton 125mm 60mm 130mm 100mm 80mm 11 Kg.
PJL75-60 75 Ton 145mm 60mm 155mm 120mm 95mm 18.5 Kg.
PJL100-60 100 Ton 150mm 60mm 180mm 140mm 110mm 23.5 Kg.
PJL150-60 150 Ton 165mm 60mm 220mm 170mm 140mm 43 Kg.
PJL200-60 200 Ton  200mm 60mm 255mm 200mm 160mm 66 Kg.